
Lina’s
Italian
Market

A116/132 Pro Hockey Life 20,000
A148/164 GoodLife Fitness 42,218
A170 Indigo Books & Music 18,089
 
B515 1st Class Daycare 
 & Preschool 4,980
B519/523 Pureform Diagnostics 7,161
B527 Club Pilates 2,063
B531 Fairstone Financial 1,532
B535 Nova Cannabis 3,903

C400 Montana’s BBQ & Bar 5,176

E202 CIBC 7,528
E214 Supplement World 1,012
E218 Sunview Nails & Spa 1,010
E222 Wok Box 1,517
E226 Chopped Leaf 1,518
E230 OPA! of Greece 1,547
E234/238 Mary Brown’s Chicken 2,499
E242 Jugo Juice 1,001

F300 Swiss Chalet 5,683

G101 Edo Japan 1,368
G109 McDonald’s 6,056

H202 The Brick Warehouse 3,684
H206 Freshslice Pizza 1,260

I300 National Bank of Canada 6,313

J401 Royal Bank 8,295
J405 RBC General
 Insurance Company 1,674

K354 Allstate Insurance 2,096
K358 Passion Dental Group 2,057
K362 Uniway Computers  1,317
K366 Telus 1,338
K370 The UPS Store 1,340
K374 Kumon Math 
 and Reading Centre 2,057
K378 Amaranth Health and
 Wellness Centre 1,890

Shadow Anchor
Home Depot

Separate Strata
A1 Lina’s Italian Market

Building/Unit Tenant  

Area
   (SF)

J405

B515

B519/523

B527

B531

B535

E202

E214 E242

E218

E222

E234/
238

E226 E230

A1
A116/132

A148/164

A170

G109

G101

I300

H202

F300
C400

J401

H206
K366

K354

K358

K362

K370

K374

K378

4
8

 Stre
e

t SE

130 Avenue SE

5
2

 Stre
e

t SE

126 Avenue SE

5
0

 Stre
e

t SE

FUTURE LRT  STATION

FUTURE LRT LINE 

Industrial

Shadow Anchor/Separate Strata

N

This site plan is presented solely for the purpose of identifying the approximate location of the buildings as presently contemplated by the owner/landlord.  Building dimensions, access and parking areas, existing tenant locations and identities are 
approximate and subject to change at the owner’s discretion from time to time without notice.  The information provided herein should be otherwise verified and is not intended to be relied upon in the form presented.

Shepard Regional Centre
Calgary, AB

Industrial

Shadow Anchor/Separate Strata

January 2026


	Page 1

