

# Shepard Regional Centre

Calgary, AB



Building/Unit	Tenant	Area (SF)
A116/132	Pro Hockey Life	20,000
A148/164	GoodLife Fitness	42,218
A170	Indigo Books & Music	18,089
B515	1st Class Daycare & Preschool	4,980
B519/523	Pureform Diagnostics	7,161
B527	Club Pilates	2,063
B531	Fairstone Financial	1,532
B535	Nova Cannabis	3,903
C400	Montana's BBQ & Bar	5,176
E202	CIBC	7,528
E214	Supplement World	1,012
E218	Sunview Nails & Spa	1,010
E222	Wok Box	1,517
E226	Chopped Leaf	1,518
E230	OPA! of Greece	1,547
E234/238	Mary Brown's Chicken	2,499
E242	Jugo Juice	1,001
F300	Swiss Chalet	5,683
G101	Edo Japan	1,368
G109	McDonald's	6,056
H202	The Brick Warehouse	3,684
H206	Freshslice Pizza	1,260
I300	National Bank of Canada	6,313
J401	Royal Bank	8,295
J405	RBC General Insurance Company	1,674
K354	Allstate Insurance	2,096
K358	Passion Dental Group	2,057
K362	Uniway Computers	1,317
K366	Telus	1,338
K370	The UPS Store	1,340
K374	Kumon Math and Reading Centre	2,057
K378	Amaranth Health and Wellness Centre	1,890
<b>Shadow Anchor</b>		
Home Depot		
<b>Separate Strata</b>		
A1	Lina's Italian Market	